Friday - March 8, 2024

5:00-8:00PM

Saturday - March 9, 2024

8:30-8:45 AM
8:45-9:00 AM
9:00-11:30AM
11:30-12:30PM
12:30-4:15PM
4:15-4:30PM
4:30-5:15PM

Sunday - March 10, 2024

8:00-8:30AM
8:30-10:05AM
10:10AM
11:15AM

Schedule of FCS School:

Community service project night

Check in

Opening session/recreation activity

Track Sessions

Lunch

Track Sessions

BREAK: Activity led by Junior instructors “Skill-A-Thon”
Dinner

Opening session/recreation activity

Community service

Wrap up; Photography Presentation; Track Certificates; Closing
Load up and head out



